mvas wersais  MONDAY SENIORS SUMMER 25
Monday 9:30 am Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 11 - 24
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 8 NICE TRY 57 34 31247 8 12 THROWING PAINS 47 44 30864
2 7 MONEYBAGS FOUR 52 39 31249 9 6 COBRA KAI 44 47 31249
3 5 TIME TO SPARE 51 40 31653 10 11 ALLEY OOPS 43" 47" 31066
4 9 WE'RE HERE 51 40 31194 11 13 PIN PALS 43 48 30996
5 1 PETE'S PISTOLS 50 41 31363 12 4 1PLUS3 41 50 31362
6 3 SPLIT HAPPENS 50 41 30664 13 2 4 HOTS 33 58 31076
7 10 LUCKY STRIKES 48" 42 31113 14 14 ONE AND DONE 23 54 24021
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1112  ALLEY OOPS 763 786 757 2306 2 <--->  MONEYBAGS FOUR 809 738 789 2336 5
13-14 4 HOTS 768 819 852 2439 2 <--->  SPLIT HAPPENS 846 807 924 2577 5
1516  PIN PALS 767 760 806 2333 4 <—--> WE'RE HERE 726 829 795 2350 3
17-18  ONE AND DONE 759 886 826 2471 5 <--->  LUCKY STRIKES 819 793 794 2406 2
19-20 1 PLUS3 768 850 830 2448 0 <--->  TIME TO SPARE 784 880 885 2549 7
21-22 THROWING PAINS 734 735 759 2228 0 <---> COBRA KAI 801 812 833 2446 7
23-24  NICE TRY 790 831 791 2412 4 <--->  PETE'S PISTOLS 761 883 775 2419 3
Lane Assignments
1112 1314 1516 17-18 1920 21-22 2324
Wk14 08/04 14-13 10-9 2-1 6-5 87 4-3 12-11

Wk15 08/11 = Position Round
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

768 ONE AND DONE
759 4 HOTS
731 PETE'S PISTOLS
697 TIME TO SPARE
696 COBRA KAl

Scratch Game
234 GARY SAVARESE
230 KEITH SCHILLER
217 JOEY BILISOLY
215 BILL HERNON
215 ROBERT LAMBERT
215 SAL CHETTI

Men

183
182
180
164
163

THERESA SEAVERNS
JODY TAUBE
WENDY WILLIAMS
DEE ALLISON
MARIANNE LARE

Women

2160
2117
2035
1985
1979

4 HOTS

ONE AND DONE

COBRA KAl

TIME TO SPARE

MONEYBAGS FOUR
Scratch Series

605 JOEY BILISOLY
599 BILL HERNON
598 KEITH SCHILLER
597 SAL CHETTI

579 GARY SAVARESE

501
479
471
444
423

WENDY WILLIAMS

JODY TAUBE
DEE ALLISON
MARIANNE LARE

924
886
885
883
852

Team Handicap Series

SPLIT HAPPENS
ONE AND DONE
TIME TO SPARE
PETE'S PISTOLS
4 HOTS

Handicap Game

THERESA SEAVERNS

266
251
250
245
242

LARRY MINTZ
GARY SAVARESE
PJ

ROBERT LAMBERT
KURT TAUBE

244
234
223
221
219

THERESA SEAVERNS
NANCY BUSOVNE
LORRAINE MCEVOY
ELKE LABOSSIERE
DEE ALLISON

Season High Scores

2577
2549
2471
2448
2446

SPLIT HAPPENS
TIME TO SPARE
ONE AND DONE
1 PLUS 3
COBRA KAI
Handicap Series

683
683
670
664
656

662
625
624
609
609

RON HILLS

JIM BILISOLY
LARRY MINTZ

TONY COSTAGLIOLA
KURT TAUBE

THERESA SEAVERNS
LORRAINE MCEVOY
NANCY BUSOVNE
PARKER CHIUDIONI
DEE ALLISON

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

818 4 HOTS
801 MONEYBAGS FOUR
771 COBRA KAl
Scratch Game
Men 255 GARY ALSUP
254 BILL HERNON
248 JOEY BILISOLY
Women 238 WENDY WILLIAMS
234 JODY TAUBE
197 TINA DOUGLAS
197 DEE ALLISON
197 MARIANNE LARE
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2329
2227
2156

4 HOTS

COBRA KAl

MONEYBAGS FOUR
Scratch Series

672 BILL HERNON
659 MICHAEL DIGGS
633 GARY ALSUP

601
563
538

JODY TAUBE
WENDY WILLIAMS
MARIANNE LARE

959
947
941

Team Handicap Series

COBRA KAI
SPLIT HAPPENS
MONEYBAGS FOUR

Handicap Game

281
280
280

EDDIE KEATON
ROBERT LAMBERT
KURT TAUBE

263
259
258

JODY TAUBE
PAM PAGNOTTA
VAL HERNON

2777
2766
2650

COBRA KAI
SPLIT HAPPENS
1PLUS 3
Handicap Series

733

71
71

703
688
678

EDDIE KEATON
9 ROBERT LAMBERT
0 LARRY MINTZ

MARIANNE LARE
JODY TAUBE
SUSAN HANSON
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Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1-PETE'S PISTOLS Lane 16 HDCP=154 Avg=646 2 -4 HOTS Lane 15 HDCP=92 Avg=708
MICHAEL SHEEHAN 171 29 3083 18 EDDIE KEATON 164 36 5928 36
PJ 164 36 6415 39 GARY STUDER 181 19 7078 39
GARY HANSON 126 74 3668 29 CHARLES PHILLIPS 178 22 6419 36
GARY SAVARESE 185 15 3889 21 SAL CHETTI 185 15 6125 33
WAYNE FLUKE 164 36 4928 30
NORMAN KARP 127 73 1526 12
3 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane 22 HDCP=241 Avg=559 4 -1PLUS 3 Lane 21 HDCP=262 Avg=538
TONY COSTAGLIOLA 138 62 5418 39 MARIANNE LARE 146 54 5264 36
THERESA SEAVERNS 141 59 3819 27 MALCOLM DAVIS 138 62 5274 38
LORRAINE MCEVOY 129 71 2335 18 JAN TUCKER 125 75 4512 36
MIKE ORSENO 151 49 5450 36 KATHY BISBING 129 71 4258 33
CHRISTINE MCEVOY 80 120 481 6
5 - TIME TO SPARE Lane 18 HDCP=186 Avg=614 6 - COBRA KAI Lane 17 HDCP=136 Avg=664
LARRY MINTZ 146 54 5728 39 BILL HERNON 195 5 7634 39
DEE ALLISON 145 55 5679 39 VAL HERNON 130 70 5103 39
JIM BILISOLY 162 38 6344 39 ROBERT LAMBERT 172 28 4650 27
JACK BAKER 161 39 5820 36 WENDY WILLIAMS 167 33 5696 34
7 - MONEYBAGS FOUR Lane 20 HDCP=120 Avg=680 8 - NICE TRY Lane 19 HDCP=185 Avg=615
JODY TAUBE 173 27 5194 30 SUSAN HANSON 147 53 5000 34
VERNON DAVIS 151 49 5001 33 STEVEN HOLLAND 171 29 6178 36
KURT TAUBE 174 26 6790 39 JOE TRUELOVE 177 23 6404 36
GARY ALSUP 182 18 6563 36 VACANT 120 80 0 0
9 - WE'RE HERE Lane 14 HDCP=285 Avg=515 10 - LUCKY STRIKES Lane 13 HDCP=169 Avg=631
TERI ALLEN 99 101 3880 39 PARKER CHIUDIONI 124 76 4850 39
NANCY BUSOVNE 125 75 3383 27 DOTTIE BAKER 144 56 5626 39
JANET SMITH 136 64 5322 39 DICK SIROIS 173 27 6250 36
BOB WHITE 155 45 6081 39 JOEY BILISOLY 190 10 6860 36
11 - ALLEY OOPS Lane 24 HDCP=279 Avg=521 12 - THROWING PAINS Lane 23 HDCP=230 Avg=570
LINDA BROWN 123 77 4815 39 RAE CAVANAUGH 137 63 4829 35
RAMONA BARR 122 78 4039 33 ELKE LABOSSIERE 119 81 4655 39
PAM PAGNOTTA 129 71 4670 36 SUSAN WALKER 131 69 3545 27
JAMES BROWN 147 53 5302 36 MICHAEL DIGGS 183 17 6622 36
13 - PIN PALS Lane 12 HDCP=189 Avg=611 14 - ONE AND DONE Lane 11 HDCP=115 Avg=685
TINA DOUGLAS 146 54 5721 39 RODGER HARRIS 177 23 6389 36
JOEY HEMP 128 72 4254 33 JOHN ANNONE 152 48 5047 33
WOODY WOODWARD 160 40 5766 36 KEITH SCHILLER 191 9 6897 36
KEITH DOUGLAS 177 23 6915 39 RON HILLS 165 35 5962 36
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
Y Men Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
PJ bk157 43 0 0 0 0 0 0
GLENN BOYETTE 150 50 450 3 173 450 0 0
PHIL BUSOVNE 157 43 2826 18 201 511 220 603 101 131 180 412 532
EDDIE KESLEY 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM MARSTON 133 67 400 3 168 400 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
KATE GENTILE bk121 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOU ANN GILLIGAN 129 71 775 6 146 394 0 0
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