

Monday 9:30 am

Cardinal Lanes North

Lanes 11 - 24

Team Standings

Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP	Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP
1	8	NICE TRY	57	34	31247	8	12	THROWING PAINS	47	44	30864
2	7	MONEYBAGS FOUR	52	39	31249	9	6	COBRA KAI	44	47	31249
3	5	TIME TO SPARE	51	40	31653	10	11	ALLEY OOPS	43½	47½	31066
4	9	WE'RE HERE	51	40	31194	11	13	PIN PALS	43	48	30996
5	1	PETE'S PISTOLS	50	41	31363	12	4	1 PLUS 3	41	50	31362
6	3	SPLIT HAPPENS	50	41	30664	13	2	4 HOTS	33	58	31076
7	10	LUCKY STRIKES	48½	42½	31113	14	14	ONE AND DONE	23	54	24021

Review of Last Week's Bowling....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
11-12	ALLEY OOPS	763	786	757	2306	2	<---> MONEYBAGS FOUR	809	738	789	2336	5
13-14	4 HOTS	768	819	852	2439	2	<---> SPLIT HAPPENS	846	807	924	2577	5
15-16	PIN PALS	767	760	806	2333	4	<---> WE'RE HERE	726	829	795	2350	3
17-18	ONE AND DONE	759	886	826	2471	5	<---> LUCKY STRIKES	819	793	794	2406	2
19-20	1 PLUS 3	768	850	830	2448	0	<---> TIME TO SPARE	784	880	885	2549	7
21-22	THROWING PAINS	734	735	759	2228	0	<---> COBRA KAI	801	812	833	2446	7
23-24	NICE TRY	790	831	791	2412	4	<---> PETE'S PISTOLS	761	883	775	2419	3

Lane Assignments

	11-12	13-14	15-16	17-18	19-20	21-22	23-24
Wk14 08/04	14-13	10-9	2-1	6-5	8-7	4-3	12-11
Wk15 08/11	Position Round						

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game	Team Scratch Series	Team Handicap Game	Team Handicap Series
768 ONE AND DONE	2160 4 HOTS	924 SPLIT HAPPENS	2577 SPLIT HAPPENS
759 4 HOTS	2117 ONE AND DONE	886 ONE AND DONE	2549 TIME TO SPARE
731 PETE'S PISTOLS	2035 COBRA KAI	885 TIME TO SPARE	2471 ONE AND DONE
697 TIME TO SPARE	1985 TIME TO SPARE	883 PETE'S PISTOLS	2448 1 PLUS 3
696 COBRA KAI	1979 MONEYBAGS FOUR	852 4 HOTS	2446 COBRA KAI
Men	Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game
	234 GARY SAVARESE	605 JOEY BILISOLY	266 LARRY MINTZ
	230 KEITH SCHILLER	599 BILL HERNON	251 GARY SAVARESE
	217 JOEY BILISOLY	598 KEITH SCHILLER	250 P J
	215 BILL HERNON	597 SAL CHETTI	245 ROBERT LAMBERT
	215 ROBERT LAMBERT	579 GARY SAVARESE	242 KURT TAUBE
	215 SAL CHETTI		
Women	Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game
	183 THERESA SEAVERNS	501 WENDY WILLIAMS	244 THERESA SEAVERNS
	182 JODY TAUBE	479 THERESA SEAVERNS	234 NANCY BUSOVNE
	180 WENDY WILLIAMS	471 JODY TAUBE	223 LORRAINE MCEVOY
	164 DEE ALLISON	444 DEE ALLISON	221 ELKE LABOSSIERE
	163 MARIANNE LARE	423 MARIANNE LARE	219 DEE ALLISON
			662 THERESA SEAVERNS
			625 LORRAINE MCEVOY
			624 NANCY BUSOVNE
			609 PARKER CHIUDIONI
			609 DEE ALLISON

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game	Team Scratch Series	Team Handicap Game	Team Handicap Series
818 4 HOTS	2329 4 HOTS	959 COBRA KAI	2777 COBRA KAI
801 MONEYBAGS FOUR	2227 COBRA KAI	947 SPLIT HAPPENS	2766 SPLIT HAPPENS
771 COBRA KAI	2156 MONEYBAGS FOUR	941 MONEYBAGS FOUR	2650 1 PLUS 3
Men	Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game
	255 GARY ALSUP	672 BILL HERNON	281 EDDIE KEATON
	254 BILL HERNON	659 MICHAEL DIGGS	280 ROBERT LAMBERT
	248 JOEY BILISOLY	633 GARY ALSUP	280 KURT TAUBE
Women	Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game
	238 WENDY WILLIAMS	601 JODY TAUBE	263 JODY TAUBE
	234 JODY TAUBE	563 WENDY WILLIAMS	259 PAM PAGNOTTA
	197 TINA DOUGLAS	538 MARIANNE LARE	258 VAL HERNON
	197 DEE ALLISON		
	197 MARIANNE LARE		
			733 EDDIE KEATON
			719 ROBERT LAMBERT
			710 LARRY MINTZ
			703 MARIANNE LARE
			688 JODY TAUBE
			678 SUSAN HANSON

Team Rosters

Bowling					Bowling				
Hand	Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms	Hand	Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms
1 - PETE'S PISTOLS Lane 16 HDCP=154 Avg=646					2 - 4 HOTS Lane 15 HDCP=92 Avg=708				
	MICHAEL SHEEHAN	171	29	3083 18		EDDIE KEATON	164	36	5928 36
	P J	164	36	6415 39		GARY STUDER	181	19	7078 39
	GARY HANSON	126	74	3668 29		CHARLES PHILLIPS	178	22	6419 36
	GARY SAVARESE	185	15	3889 21		SAL CHETTI	185	15	6125 33
	WAYNE FLUKE	164	36	4928 30					
	NORMAN KARP	127	73	1526 12					
3 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane 22 HDCP=241 Avg=559					4 - 1 PLUS 3 Lane 21 HDCP=262 Avg=538				
	TONY COSTAGLIOLA	138	62	5418 39		MARIANNE LARE	146	54	5264 36
	THERESA SEAVERNS	141	59	3819 27		MALCOLM DAVIS	138	62	5274 38
	LORRAINE MCEVOY	129	71	2335 18		JAN TUCKER	125	75	4512 36
	MIKE ORSENO	151	49	5450 36		KATHY BISBING	129	71	4258 33
	CHRISTINE MCEVOY	80	120	481 6					
5 - TIME TO SPARE Lane 18 HDCP=186 Avg=614					6 - COBRA KAI Lane 17 HDCP=136 Avg=664				
	LARRY MINTZ	146	54	5728 39		BILL HERNON	195	5	7634 39
	DEE ALLISON	145	55	5679 39		VAL HERNON	130	70	5103 39
	JIM BILISOLY	162	38	6344 39		ROBERT LAMBERT	172	28	4650 27
	JACK BAKER	161	39	5820 36		WENDY WILLIAMS	167	33	5696 34
7 - MONEYBAGS FOUR Lane 20 HDCP=120 Avg=680					8 - NICE TRY Lane 19 HDCP=185 Avg=615				
	JODY TAUBE	173	27	5194 30		SUSAN HANSON	147	53	5000 34
	VERNON DAVIS	151	49	5001 33		STEVEN HOLLAND	171	29	6178 36
	KURT TAUBE	174	26	6790 39		JOE TRUELOVE	177	23	6404 36
	GARY ALSUP	182	18	6563 36		VACANT	120	80	0 0
9 - WE'RE HERE Lane 14 HDCP=285 Avg=515					10 - LUCKY STRIKES Lane 13 HDCP=169 Avg=631				
	TERI ALLEN	99	101	3880 39		PARKER CHIUDIONI	124	76	4850 39
	NANCY BUSOVNE	125	75	3383 27		DOTTIE BAKER	144	56	5626 39
	JANET SMITH	136	64	5322 39		DICK SIROIS	173	27	6250 36
	BOB WHITE	155	45	6081 39		JOEY BILISOLY	190	10	6860 36
11 - ALLEY OOPS Lane 24 HDCP=279 Avg=521					12 - THROWING PAINS Lane 23 HDCP=230 Avg=570				
	LINDA BROWN	123	77	4815 39		RAE CAVANAUGH	137	63	4829 35
	RAMONA BARR	122	78	4039 33		ELKE LABOSSIERE	119	81	4655 39
	PAM PAGNOTTA	129	71	4670 36		SUSAN WALKER	131	69	3545 27
	JAMES BROWN	147	53	5302 36		MICHAEL DIGGS	183	17	6622 36
13 - PIN PALS Lane 12 HDCP=189 Avg=611					14 - ONE AND DONE Lane 11 HDCP=115 Avg=685				
	TINA DOUGLAS	146	54	5721 39		RODGER HARRIS	177	23	6389 36
	JOEY HEMP	128	72	4254 33		JOHN ANNONE	152	48	5047 33
	WOODY WOODWARD	160	40	5766 36		KEITH SCHILLER	191	9	6897 36
	KEITH DOUGLAS	177	23	6915 39		RON HILLS	165	35	5962 36

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
P J	bk157	43	0 0	0	0						0	0
GLENN BOYETTE	150	50	450 3	173	450						0	0
PHIL BUSOVNE	157	43	2826 18	201	511	220	603	101	131	180	412	532
EDDIE KESLEY	120	80	0 0	0	0						0	0
TOM MARSTON	133	67	400 3	168	400						0	0

Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
KATE GENTILE	bk121	79	0 0	0	0						0	0
LOU ANN GILLIGAN	129	71	775 6	146	394						0	0